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Wettkampf 52 - 200m Lagen männlich
Pflichtzeiten
2015: 04:07,00   2014: 03:53,00   2013: 03:40,00   2012: 03:25,00   2011: 03:14,00   2010: 03:06,00   2009: 02:56,00
1900 bis 2008: 02:50,00

Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Jonathan Huth 2015 SV Würzburg 05 03:47,90

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lenard Kabobel 2014 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt 03:15,67

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Oskar Soremski 2013 TV Gerolzhofen 03:14,01
2. Tim Riedel 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 03:18,48
3. Lennard Fuchs 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 03:28,80
4. Tom Schmidt 2013 SV Würzburg 05 03:31,59

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Enno Landmann 2012 TSG Kleinostheim 02:57,98
2. Korbinian Haensel 2012 1.SC Schweinfurt 03:11,95

Jahrgang 2011
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Max Brand 2011 TSG Kleinostheim 02:46,13
2. Sidharth Mordani 2011 SV Würzburg 05 02:57,09

Jahrgang 2010
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. David Gening 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:21,05
2. Mika Heller 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:25,80
3. Philipp Veldkamp 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:26,69
4. Max Ungerecht 2010 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt 02:41,80
5. Simon Schneider 2010 TV Ebern 02:48,47

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Timo Bläs 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:29,74
2. Ferdinand Eitel 2009 TG Kitzingen 02:38,45
3. Tom Grein 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:40,33

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Laurin Bachmann 2008 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:38,45

Junioren
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Maxim Sarkany 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:13,08
2. Albert Haak 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:22,93
3. Dominik Schulze 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:28,68
4. Jannik Roßteuscher 2007 1.SC Schweinfurt 02:39,33
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noch Wettkampf 52 - 200m Lagen männlich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Maxim Sarkany 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:13,08
2. David Gening 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:21,05
3. Albert Haak 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:22,93
4. Mika Heller 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:25,80
5. Philipp Veldkamp 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:26,69
6. Dominik Schulze 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:28,68
7. Timo Bläs 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:29,74
8. Francis Hartl 2001 TSG Kleinostheim 02:29,89
9. Ferdinand Eitel 2009 TG Kitzingen 02:38,45
10. Laurin Bachmann 2008 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:38,45
11. Jannik Roßteuscher 2007 1.SC Schweinfurt 02:39,33
12. Tom Grein 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 02:40,33
13. Philliph Elsmann 2003 SG Haßberge 02:41,77
14. Max Ungerecht 2010 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt 02:41,80
15. Max Brand 2011 TSG Kleinostheim 02:46,13
16. Simon Schneider 2010 TV Ebern 02:48,47
17. Sidharth Mordani 2011 SV Würzburg 05 02:57,09
18. Enno Landmann 2012 TSG Kleinostheim 02:57,98
19. Korbinian Haensel 2012 1.SC Schweinfurt 03:11,95
20. Oskar Soremski 2013 TV Gerolzhofen 03:14,01
21. Lenard Kabobel 2014 VfL 1860 Spfr. Bad Neustadt 03:15,67
22. Tim Riedel 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 03:18,48
23. Lennard Fuchs 2013 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 03:28,80
24. Tom Schmidt 2013 SV Würzburg 05 03:31,59
25. Jonathan Huth 2015 SV Würzburg 05 03:47,90


